

---

## **MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII SI ARTICOLE CONEXE**

I.D.: 95544729

---

Data publicarii	03.04.24	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.779,93 RON - 1.779,93 RON

---

Descriere: 1. PARCHET MP 27,44 40,34 1106,82 210,32. PLINTA BUC 9 15,13 136,13 25,873. PLINTA TRECERE BUC 1 46,22 46,22 8,784. ACCESORII BUC 24 2,52 60,5 11,55. POLISTIREN 0.6 BAX 4 50,42 201,68 38,326. SILICON BUC 2 37,82 75,63 14,377. BANDA HARTIE BUC 3 10,08 30,25 5,758. DISC BUC 2 6,72 13,45 2,559. HOLSURUB BUC 100 0,67 67,23 12,7710. HOLSURUB BUC 100 0,25 25,21 4,7911. HOLSURUB BUC 100 0,17 16,81 3,19

---